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NO. DESCRIPTION
502601 1 FRONT FRAME
502602 1 FRONT BRACE
502603 1 CROSS TIE
502604 2  BRACE
501605 1 GATE SUPPORT
502606 1 GATE
502607 2 FRONT ADJUSTEMENT LEG
502701 1 REAR LEG
502702 1 REAR LEG BRACE
502703 1 ADJUSTMENT CYLINDER
502704 1 REAR BASE
502801 1 RAIL ONLY
502851 1 TROLLEY SUPPORT
502804 3 TROLLEY

900008 6 LOCK SCREW

940162 3  HAND PIN SHORT
940163 2 HAND PIN LONG
940160 1 SPRING LOCK PIN
940161 5  SPRING LOCK PIN
501802 1 BRACKET

501803 1 STAY WIRE

502852 1 WIRE BRACKET

839982 1 Dop,seav

921723 1 SHEAVE WITH HOOK
502500 1 POWER UNIT 1000 LBS
502600 1 FRONT FRAME ASSY.
502700 1 REAR LEG ASSY.
502800 1 RAIL ASSY.

502850 1 TROLLEY SUPPORT ASSY.

NO.

910368
913515
910260
913011
912505
910252
910259
913511

912005
910254
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DESCRIPTION

BOLT,HEX.
LOCK—NUT
BOLT,HEX.
NUT,HEX.
LOCK—WASHER
BOLT,HEX.
BOLT,HEX.
LOCK—NUT
BOLT,HEX.

WASHER
LOCK—NUT
WASHER
BOLT,HEX.
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No—— 112,103,104
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102,103,104
102,103,104
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108,110

DATE: 07.07.1998

REV.: 05.01.2018

EQUIPEMENT

GRIZZLY

EQUIPMENT

TROLLEY TRACK—1000 LBS

502000




